Sozhou®®"

SESFERIFERTE
NTN RNA6913RE%{

LiR= ORDER
RF FW

FEAHIE Bt CR
COR
CRF
CORF
A2 B 4 T LSG
LSO
Ea MASS
NTN RNA6913RE A

RNAG913R
72

90

45
1.00
97000
198000
9900
20200
3700
5500
520

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min


http://www.sozhou.com/p/6ce8c8af.html

| S

/n 7 I /
, s
NI RNALS
FW < 12) rw < 12)

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/6ce8c8af. html



NN NN

RNAL9. R, RNALY (FW = 14) RNAGY.. R
RNALS.. R, RNASS9 (FW = 40)
RNAB9.R (FW < 35)
NKNK..R (FW 2 14)



